## Charles J. Colgan, Sr. High School Prom Guest Permission Form

(Limited to one guest per Colgan Student)

WITH SIGNATURE AND SUBMISSION OF THIS FORM, YOU (THE GUEST), ARE AGREEING TO BOTH ARRIVE AND LEAVE WITH THE COLGAN STUDENT LISTED BELOW. Guest ticket must be purchased at the time of Colgan student ticket purchase in-person.

1.	Name of Colgan Student	
	Grade Telephone Number	(s)
Col	gan Student Parent's Signature:	
2.	Name of Guest	
Em	ergency Contact Person for Guest (Print Name)	Phone #
Hig	h School Guest:	
	<b>High School Guest:</b> Please give this form to your hapleted and returned to you.	nigh school administrator. The <b>School Administrator</b> section must be
stu		tatus of student at your high school, sign and return this form to the B. If you have any questions, please contact Mrs. Rose @pwcs.edu).
	This student is in good stan	nding at our school.
	This student is <b>NOT</b> in good	d standing at our school.
	Please contact me regarding	ng this student.
Adı	ministrator	Signature
	(Please print)	<del></del>
Sch	nool Name	Telephone Number
Oth	ner Guest (not attending High School):	
4.	name of the college you are attending (if applicab	elow, record the name of the last high school you attended, record the ble).  e age of 21 and not a middle school student.
۱, (ړ reg	orint name) culations and policies of Charles J. Colgan, Sr. High S	, agree to respect and abide by all the school rules, School while I am a guest at Prom on Saturday, May 4 <sup>th</sup> , 2024.
Sig	nature of guest	Birthdate
Las	t High School Attended	College Attending(if applicable)
Fm	ergency Contact Person for Guest (Print Name)	Phone #